ERRA Road Relay Championships
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 12th October 2013

Womens 4 Stage Stage 1 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg Time
1 Lilian Partridge Aldershot A 14:07 40 Rosie Keane Luton Athl 16:19
2 Juliet Potter Charnwood A 14:09 41 Megan Blake Solihull & A 16:20
3 Tish Jones Be|grave HA 14:19 42 Julie Caddick Tlpton Har B 16:23
4  SaraTreacy Birchfield A 14:25 43 K Gundersen Woodford G 16:26
5 Andrea Clement Serpentine A 14:26 44 Claire Smith Chamwood B 16:27
6 Montana Jones Aldershot B 14:43 45  Elizabeth Egan Liverpool B 16:28
7  Claire Duck Leeds City A 14:51 46 Monica Wiliamson Leamington 16:30
8  Amy Griffiths Aldershot C 14:53 47 Josephine Rhodes Belgrave H B 16:31
9 Claire Martin Telford Ac A 14:55 48 Amanda Jones Swansea Ha C 16:31
10 Imogen Wolsey Team Bath 15:03 49 Karen Ellison Herne Hill 16:32
11 Rebecca Murray Bedford & A 15:03 50  Katie Mellor Thames Val A 16:33
12 lona Lake City OfNo A 15:07 51 Clare Thompson Sheffield 16:37
13 Jessie Sanzo Bristol & A 15:09 52 Louise Insley Heanor Run A 16:39
14 Stephanie Burns  Rotherham A 15:10 53  KerryRiley ValeRoyal B 16:42
15 Rowena Cole Coventry G A 15:13 54 Alanah Harris Bedford & B 16:43
16 Rachael Bumns Liverpool A 15:19 55  Katy Anderson BromsRedd 16:44
17 Tessa McCormick ValeRoyal A 15:20 56 Claire Leaver Holmfirth 16:56
18 Emma D'Alton WestburyH A 15:21 57 Mary Jenkinson Rotherham B 17:08
19 Abbie Hetherington Border Har 15:22 58  Amy Johnson Royal Sutt 17:22
20 Sophie Connor Shaftesbur A 15:23 59 Kathryn Morgans ~ Wolverhamp B 17:31
21 Julia Jagger Hallamshir A 15:24 60 Aimee Hopcroft Birchfield C 17:33
22 Laura Riches Leigh Harr 1525 61 Mistianne Feeney CoventryG B 17:37
23 DianeMcVey Wilmslow R 15:26 62 llona Bagi Serpentine C  17:43
24  Sian Edwards SwanseaHa A 15:29 63 Jacquie Hanmer  Harborough 17:49
25 Dani Barnes Windsor SI 15:34 64 Michelle Bartlett Banbury Ha 17:53
26 Laurajane Day Notts Ac A 15:39 65 Vicky Jones WestburyH B 17:57
27 Natalie Shaw Derby AC 15:42 66 Angela Copson Rugby & No 18:11
28 Elysia Ridley Swansea Ha B 1544 67 D_annlelle Bogue Blrmlngham 18:19
29 Gwen Kinsey Stroud &D A 15:52 68 Fiona HeathBrown Bournvile B 18:44
30 Fiona Love C|apham Ch 15:54 69 Lia.r!ne Redden Solihull & B 18:46
31 Anna Critchlow Thames Val B 15:59 70 Louise Geldart SaffordHa A 18:49
32 Nicola Sykes Bournville A 16:02 71 Suzanne Stannard  Spa Stride 19:01
33 Cally Read Birchfield B 16:05 72 Caroline Hingley ~ Wolverhamp C  19:04
34  Emily Whitmore Barrow Run 16:06 73 Maire Gorman Thames Val C  19:11
35 Tess Clarke Wolverhamp A 16:07 74 Sarah Fullaway Heanor Run B 19:19
36 Katie Meredith Highgate H 16:07 75 Pennie Sandell Kenilworth 20:04
37 Amie Fithern Tipton Har A 16:11 76 Becky Hampson  Boumnville C 20:21
38 Helen Palmer Serpentine B 16:14 77 Wendy Kane Notts Ac B 21:12
39 Rachel Jones Horwich R 16:18

ort
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ERRA Road Relay Championships
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 12th October 2013

Womens 4 Stage Stage 2 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain

1 Stephanie Twell Aldershot A 14:.06 28:13 0
2 Jane Potter Charnwood A  14:33 28:42 0
3 Chloe Richardson Birchfield A 14:35 29.00 + 1
4  E HoskerThornhil Aldershot B 1500 2943 + 2
5 Beth Potter Shaftesbur A 14:33 2956 + 15
6 Grace Baker Aldershot C 15.06 2959 + 2
7  Caryl Jones SwanseaHa A 14:38 30:.07 + 17
8  Victoria Crawford Serpentine A 1542 3008 - 3
9 Kelly Rushton City OfNo A 15.08 30:15 + 3
10 Lucy Crookes Leeds City A 1530 3021 - 3
11 AnnaBurton Bristol & A 15:13 3022 + 2
12 Samantha Johnson Rotherham A 15:14 3024 + 2
13 Samantha Amend Belgrave H A 16:17 30:36 - 10
14 Natasha Peters Bedford & A 1546 3049 - 3
15 Fiona Thompson ThamesVal A 14:39 31112 + 35
16 Rhiannon Silson Border Har 1550 3112 + 3
17 Fiona Bell Hallamshir A 1558 3122 + 4
18 Sarah Jarvis Liverpool A 16:05 3124 - 2
19 Sarah Benson Tipton Har A 15:14 3125 + 18
20 Sarah Griffiths Leigh Harr 16111 31:36 + 2
21 Vicky Tester WestburyH A 16:221 3142 - 3
22 R WalcottNolan Luton Athl 15:24  31:143 + 18
23 Shan Mansfield SwanseaHa B 16:01 3145 + 5
24 Lisa DaSiva ThamesVal B 1550 3149 + 7
25 Lucy Hack Derby AC 16:10 3152 + 2
26 Jodie Spencer Vale Royal A 16:36 3156 - 9
27 Beverley Hartigan CoventryG A 17:17 3230 - 12
28 Hayley Jennings Tipton Har B 16:07 3230 + 14
29 Emily Armstrong Windsor S 1701 3235 - 4
30 Joanne Ritson Herne Hill 16:03 32:35 + 19
31 Denise Sanders Telford Ac A 17:42  32:37 - 22
32 Joanne Finch NottsAc A 1659 3238 - 6
33 Erin Whitla Serpentine B 1625 3239 + 5
34 Emily Moss Woodford G 16:16 3242 + 9
35 Helen Kemp Wolverhamp A 16:35  32:42 0
36 Fiona Maycock Belgrave H B 16:15 3246 + 11
37 Katy Green Wilmslow R 1723 3249 - 14
38 Clare McKittrick Charnwood B 16123 3250 + 6
39 Sophie Sheldrake  Highgate H 16551 3258 - 3
40 Danielle Johnson Birchfield B 1705 3310 - 7
41 Joanne Fifield Stroud &D A 1720 3312 -12
42 Lyndsey Brindle Horwich R 17.00 3318 - 3
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43 Sally Hogan BromsRedd

44 Jenny O'Brien Clapham Ch
45 Jenny Horne Sheffield

46 Louise Harman Barrow Run

47 Emily Relton Bedford & B

48 Elin Davies Swansea Ha C

49 SharonMcGarry Solihull & A

50 Hannah Whiteside Liverpool B

51 Marianne Hensman Bournville A
52 Emmalouise Pyatt Vale Royal B
53 Jill Burke Heanor Run A
54 Beverley Simons Salford Ha A
55 Jessica Mangham Rotherham B
56 Larna Partridge Royal Sutt

57 Hayley Richards Wolverhamp B

58 Tamsin Chick Westbury H B
59 Corinne Moss Leamington
60 Karen Brooks Harborough

61 Geraldine Taylor Birchfield C
62 Jennifer Bradley Serpentine C
63 Kirsty Henderson Holmfirth

64 Eileen Williams CoventryG B
65 Jenny Wilson Wolverhamp C
66 Claire Hotchkiss Birmingham

67 Laura Gale Bournville B
68 C Whitehouse Spa Stride

69 Rebecca Biegel Banbury Ha

70 Sara Habib Kenilworth

71 Patricia Garner Rugby & No

72 Jude Glynn Bournville C
73 Fran Reed Notts Ac B
Fastest runners over stage 2:

1 Stephanie Twell Aldershot A

2 Beth Potter Shaftesbur A
3 Jane Potter Charnwood A
4 Chloe Richardson Birchfield A

5 Caryl Jones Swansea Ha A
6 Fiona Thompson Thames Val A
7 E HoskerThornhil Aldershot B
8 Grace Baker Aldershot C
9 Kelly Rushton City Of No A
10 Anna Burton Bristol & A
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16:35 33:19
17:28 33:22
16:51 3328
17:23  33:29
16:53 33:36
17:27 33:58
17:39 3359
17:33 3401
18:03 34.05
17:43  34:25
1751 3430
15:46  34:35
17:42  34:50
17:48 35:10
1752 35:23
17:36  35:33
19:07 3537
17:49 3538
18:16  35:49
18:15 3558
19:03 3559
1934 3711
18:16 37:20
19:07 37:26
19.09 3753
19:03 38:04
20:13 38:06
1951 3955
21:49  40:00
20:40 41:.01
21:30 4242
14:06
14:33
14:33
14:35
14:38
14:39
15:00
15:06
15:08
15:13
&on
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PosName

CoO~NOUA~AWNPE

Louise Small
Jessica Andrews
Ellie Stevens
Rachel Felton
Andrea Whitcombe
AmberSian Magee
Laura Gent

Ellie Matthews
Sarah Pemberton
Natasha Hatswell
Claire Jacobs
Sheena Allport
Sophie Whiteside
Jennie Guard
Melanie Wilkins
Vivian McConnell
Emily Wallbank
Clare McKeown
CeriAnne Santos
Hannah Fletcher
Claire McMahon
Catherine Ansell
Tracy Barlow
Kate Spilsbury
Sara Bird

Rachel Olivant
Katie Elliot
Charlotte Firth
Susannah Davies
Jane Wassell
Helen Winsor
Michelle Clarke
Sue StreetHall
Heather Fisher
Gemma Rous
Myshola Kirkham
Debra Campbell
Janine Ellis
Tessa Walker
Kay Oakley
Natasha Cuthbert

ERRA Road Relay Championships
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 12th October 2013

Womens 4 Stage Stage 3 — Final Results
Leg TimeCum Time Gain

Club

Aldershot A
Aldershot B
Birchfield A
Shaftesbur A

Swansea Ha A

Charnwood A
Aldershot C
City OfNo A
Serpentine A
Rotherham A
Tipton Har A
Thames Val A
Liverpool A
Leeds City A
Belgrave H A
Bristol & A
Bedford & A
Border Har

Swansea Ha B

Hallamshir A
Luton Athl
Herne Hill
Thames Val B
Vale Royal A
Woodford G
Derby AC
Westbury H A
Windsor Sl
Tipton Har B
Stroud & D A
Serpentine B
Telford Ac A
Birchfield B
Sheffield
Highgate H
CoventryG A
Horwich R
Wilmslow R
Salford Ha A

Wolverhamp A

Barrow Run

14:25
14:30
15:14
14:38
14:52
16:18
15:25
15:50
16:05
16:02
15:04
15:44
15:36
16:40
16:27
16:56
16:34
16:35
16:06
16:31
16:11
15:22
16:14
16:12
15:32
16:35
17:00
16:41
17:00
16:24
17:08
17:20
16:49
16:34
17:14
17:48
17:04
17:36
16:00
18:.01
17:18

42:38
44:13
44:14
44:34
44:59
45:00
45:24
46:05
46:13
46:26
46:29
46:56
47:00
47:01
47:03
47:18
47:23
4747
4751
4753
4754
4757
48:03
48:08
48:14
48:27
48:42
49:16
49:30
49:36
49:47
49:57
49:59
50:02
50:12
50:18
50:22
50:25
50:35
50:43
50:47
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Ellen Gallie
Lindsey Harper
Tamara Ball
Vicki Goodwin
Linda Howell
Laura Murphy

Julia Gilbride
Jade Evans
Rebecca Oakley
Rita Fisher
Joanna Beak

Emma Roberts
Emma Serjeant
Kerrise James

Lin Farrow
Vicki Smith
Kate McBrien
Holly Baddeley
Lisa Ansell

Emily Holden

Cassandra Power

Jessica Freeman

Kimberley Thomas

J DelahayeSlater

Susan Lawrence

Sheela Kennedy

Clapham Ch
Swansea Ha C
Notts Ac A
BromsRedd
Belgrave H B
Bournville A
Liverpool B
Rotherham B
Solihull & A
Vale Royal B
Wolverhamp B
Heanor Run A
Serpentine C
Birchfield C
Leamington
Holmfirth
Birmingham
Bournville B
Harborough
Spa Stride
Royal Sutt
Wolverhamp C
Rugby & No
Banbury Ha
Kenilworth
Bournville C

Fastest runners over stage 3:

1 Louise Small

Jessica Andrews

Rachel Felton

Andrea Whitcombe

Ellie Stevens
Catherine Ansell
Laura Gent

2

3

4

5 Claire Jacobs
6

7

8

9 Sara Bird

10 Sophie Whiteside

Aldershot A
Aldershot B
Shaftesbur A
Swansea Ha A
Tipton Har A
Birchfield A
Herne Hill
Aldershot C
Woodford G
Liverpool A

email graham@race-results.co.uk

17:27 5049 +
17.01 5059 +
18:22 51.00 -
1750 51:.09 -
18141 5127 -
17:36 5141 +
18:15 52:16 +
18:.05 5255 +
1910 53.09 -
1912 5337 +
18:23 53146 +
1956 54:26
1851 5449 +
20:07 5556 +
20:20 5557 +
20:07 56:06 +
19:15 5641 +
1850 5643 +
21:28 57:.06
19:.09 5713 +
22:32 5742 -
20:22 5742 +
19:18 59:18 +
21:22 59:28 +
21:43 1:.01:38 +
22:01 1.03:.02 +
14:25
14:30
14:38
14:52
15:04
15:14
15:22
15:25
15:32
15:36
o
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PosName

CoO~NOUA~AWNPE

Emelia Gorecka
Rebecca Straw
Gemma Steel
Georgie Bruinvels
Victoria Walker

ERRA Road Relay Championships
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 12th October 2013

Womens 4 Stage Stage 4 — Final Results
Leg TimeCum Time Gain

Club

Aldershot A
Birchfield A
Charnwood A
Aldershot B
Shaftesbur A

Alaw BeynonThomas Swansea Ha A

Bryony Proctor
Rachel Purdy
Laura Spence
Heather Timmins
Sam LudlowTaylor
Sophie Lovell
Katie Parry

Lynne Hill

Louise Blizzard
Nicola Squires
Alice Burgin
Rebecca Donohue
Charlotte Douglas
Carol Glover

Kate Titlow
Christine Lathwell
Sophie Voller
Kate Green

Nicky StClair
Steph Spencer
Naomi Eaton
Jane Fanning
Ellie Sprake

Lucie Custance
Sharon Johnstone
Sarah MacKness
Hannah Viner
Zara HydePeters
Audrey Wilson
BexMyers

Maria Lowe

Evie Servanti
Tania Hernandez
Catherine Charlton
Val Carter

Naomi Harvey
lona Evans

Fiona Maddocks
Laura Leslie

Aldershot C
City OfNo A
Rotherham A
Thames Val A
Serpentine A
Bristol & A
Leeds City A
Tipton Har A
Belgrave H A
Hallamshir A
Bedford & A
Liverpool A
Border Har
Swansea Ha B
Vale Royal A
Luton Athl
Westbury H A
Thames Val B
Herne Hill
Derby AC
Stroud &D A
Serpentine B
Sheffield
Clapham Ch
Wilmslow R
Telford Ac A
Highgate H
CoventryG A
Wolverhamp A
Windsor Sl
Horwich R
Woodford G
Salford Ha A
Notts Ac A
Birchfield B
Barrow Run
Swansea Ha C
Belgrave H B
Bournville A

14:.04
14:22
13:49
15:06
15:47
15:35
15:16
15:34
15:19
15:23
16:21
15:25
15:44
16:42
16:15
15:37
16:19
16:46
16:23
16:45
16:32
17:00
16:19
17:33
17:40
17:11
16:16
16:19
16:28
15:50
16:19
16:52
16:44
16:48
16:33
18:02
16:58
19:22
17:10
17:.03
18:13
17:45
17:53
17:48
18:02

56:42
58:36 +
58:49 +
59:19 -
1:00:21 -
1:.00:34 -
1:00:40
1:01:39
1:01:45 +
1.02:19 +
1.02:34 -
1:.02:43 +
1:02:45 +
1.03:11 -
1:03:18
1:03:30 +
1:03:42
1:03:46
1:04:10
1:04:36 -
1:04:40 +
1:04:54 -
1:05.01 +
1:.05:36 -
1.05:37 -
1:05:38
1:05:52 +
1:06:06 +
1:.06:30 +
1:06:39 + 1
1:06:44 +
1:.06:49
1:06:56 +
1:07:.06 +
1:.07:16 +
1:.07:18 -
1:07:20
1.07.36 -1
1:.07:45
1.08:.03 +
1:08:12 -
1:.08:32 -
1:08:52
1:09:15 +
1:09:43 +
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Melanie Hepke
Amelia Pettitt
Orsolina Martino
Michelle Murphy
Colette Bunker

Rebecca Freeman

Deanna Laforet

Sue Weatherburn

Rose Leivers

Andrea Deathridge

Sarah Hopcroft
Daisy Wilson
Jo Kirby

Lisa Cartwright
Rae Moorhouse
Rosalind Kelling

Catherine Williams

Marise Taylor

Adrienne Dewhirst

Stef Lunn
Gayle Fatchett

BromsRedd
Vale Royal B
Tipton Har B
Liverpool B
Rotherham B
Solihull & A
Serpentine C
Wolverhamp B
Heanor Run A
Royal Sutt
Birchfield C
Birmingham
Spa Stride
Bournville B
Wolverhamp C
Banbury Ha
Rugby & No
Harborough
Holmfirth
Kenilworth
Bournville C

Fastest runners over stage 4:

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Gemma Steel
Emelia Gorecka
Rebecca Straw

Georgie Bruinvels

Bryony Proctor
Laura Spence
Heather Timmins
Sophie Lovell
Rachel Purdy

Charnwood A
Aldershot A
Birchfield A
Aldershot B
Aldershot C
Rotherham A
Thames Val A
Bristol & A
City OfNo A

10 Alaw BeynonThomas Swansea Ha A

Fastest of all legs — Provisional

oo ~NO O WN P

Gemma Steel
Emelia Gorecka
Stephanie Twell
Lillian Partridge
Juliet Potter
Tish Jones
Rebecca Straw
Sara Treacy
Louise Small

10 Andrea Clement

Charnwood
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Charnwood
Belgrave H
Birchfield
Birchfield
Aldershot
Serpentine

email graham@race-results.co.uk

18:43
16:47
21:01
18:23
17:56
18:29
17:23
19:05
19:19
16:45
18:33
18:20
1754
19:07
19:38
18:13
19:53
22:15
24:21
18:51
22:53

1:09:52
1:10:24
1:10:31
1:10:39
1:10:51
1:11:38
1:12:12
1:12:51
1:13:45
1:14:27
1:14:29
1:15:.01
1:15:.07
1:15:50
1:17:20
1:17:41
1:19:11
1:19:21
1:20:27
1:20:29
1:25:55

13:49
14:04
14:22
15:06
15:16
15:19
15:23
15:25
15:34
15:35

13:49
14:04
14:06
14:07
14:09
14:19
14:22
14:25
14:25
14:26
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1 Aldershot Farnham & District

ERRA Road Relay Championships
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 12th October 2013

Womens 4 Stage — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 LillanPartridge
3 LouiseSmall

1)
@

2  Birchfield Harriers

1 SaraTreacy
3 EllieStevens

)
©)

3  CharnwoodAC
1 JulietPotter (%)
3 AmberSianMagee (6)

4 Aldershot Farnham & District

1 MontanaJones 6)
3 Jessica Andrews (2)

AT 56:42 18 Liverpool Harriers & AC
1407 2 StephanieTwell (1) 1406 1 RachaelBums (16) 1519 2
1425 4 EmeliaGorecka (1) 1404 3 gophieWhiteside (13) 1536 4
A 58:36 19 BorderHarriers & AC
1425 2 ChloeRichardson (3) 1435 1 AppieHetherington (19) 1522 2
1514 4 RebeccaStraw  (2) 1422 3 ClareMcKeown (18) 1635 4
‘A" 58:49 20 SwanseaHarriers
1409 2 JanePotter (2 1433 1 EysaRidey (28) 1544 2
1618 4 GemmaSteel () 1349 3 CeriAnneSantos (19) 1606 4
‘B°  59:19 21 ValeRoyal AC
1443 2 EHoskerThomhil ~ (4) 1500 1 TessaMcComick (17) 1520 2
1430 4 GeorgieBruinvels (4) 1506 3 Kate Spilsbury (24) 1612 4

5 Shaftesbury BarnetHarriers ‘A’ 1:00:21 22 Luton Athletic Club

1 SophieConnor (20) 1523 2 BethPotter (®) 1433 1 RosieKeane (40) 1619 2
3 RachelFelton (4) 1438 4 VictoriaWalker (®) 1547 3 ClaireMcMahon (1) 1611 4
6 SwanseaHarriers ‘A’ 1:00:34 23 Westbury Harriers

1 SianEdwards (24) 1529 2 CarylJones (7) 1438 1 EmmaDAlon (18) 1521 2
3 AndreaWhitcombe (5) 1452 4 AlawBeynonThomas (6) 3 KatieElliot (7) 1700 4
15:35

7 Aldershot Farnham & District ‘C’ 1:.00:40 24 Thames Valley Harriers
1 Amy Griffiths (8) 1453 2 GraceBaker (6) 1506 1 AnnacCritchlow (31) 1559 2
3 LauraGent (7) 1525 4 BryonyProctor (7) 1516 g4 Tracy Barlow (23) 1614 4
8 City OfNorwich AC ‘A’ 1:01:39 25  Herne Hill Harriers

1 lonalLake (12) 1507 2 KellyRushton (9 1508 1 KarenElison (49) 1632 2
3 EllieMatthews (8 1550 4 RachelPurdy 8 1534 3 catherineAnsell (22) 1522 4
9 RotherhamHarriers & AC ‘A’ 1:01:45 26 Derby Athletic Club

1 StephanieBurns  (14) 1510 2 SamanthaJohnson (12) 15114 1 Natalie Shaw @7) 1542 2
3 NatashaHatswell (10) 16:02 4 LauraSpence (9) 1519 3 RachelOlivant (26) 1635 4
10 Thames Valley Harriers ‘A 1:02:19 27  Stroud & District AC

1 KatieMellor (50) 1633 2 FonaThompson (15) 1439 1 Gwen Kinsey (9) 1552 2
3 SheenaAllport (12) 1544 4 HeatherTimmins  (10) 1523 3 j3neWassell (30) 1624 4
11 Serpentine RC ‘A’ 1:02:34 28 Serpentine RC

1 AndreaClement (5) 1426 2 Victoria Crawford (8) 1542 1 HelenPamer (38) 1614 2
3 SarahPemberton (9) 16:05 4 SamLudlowTaylor (11) 16:21 3 HelenWinsor (31) 1708 4
12 Bristol & West Ac (Est. 1882) ‘A’ 1:02:43 29  SheffieldRC

1 JessieSanzo (13) 1509 2 AnnaBurton (11) 1513 4 ClareThompson ~ (51) 1637 2
3 ViianMcConnell  (16) 1656 4 SophieLovell (12) 1525 3 HeatherFisher (34) 1634 4
13 Leeds City Athletic Club ‘A’ 1:02:45 30 ClaphamChasers

1 ClaireDuck (7) 1451 2 LucyCrookes (10) 1530 1 FionaLove (30) 1554 2
3 JennieGuard (14) 1640 4 KatieParry (13) 1544 3 cassandraPower @2) 17271 4
14  TiptonHarriers ‘A 1:03:11 31  Wilmslow Running Club
1 AmieFithern (37) 1611 2 SarahBenson (19 1514 ¢ Diane McVey (23) 1526 2
3 ClaireJacobs (11) 1504 4 LynneHil (14) 1642 3 3janineElis (38) 1736 4
15 Belgrave Harriers ‘A’ 1:03:18 32  Telford AC

1 TishJones (@) 1419 2 SamanthaAmend (13) 1617 1 ClaireMartin () 1455 2
3 MelanieWilkins (15) 1627 4 LouiseBlizzard (15) 1615 3 MichelleClarke (32) 1720 4
16 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield ‘A’ 1:03:30 33 Highgate Harriers

1 JuliaJagger (21) 1524 2 FionaBell (17) 1558 1 KatieMeredith (36) 1607 2
3 HannahFletcher  (20) 16:31 4 NicolaSquires (16) 1537 3 GemmaRous (35) 1714 4
17 Bedford & County AC ‘A’ 1:03:42 34  CoventryGodivaHarriers
1 RebeccaMurray (11) 1503 2 NatashaPeters (14) 1546 1 RowenaCole (15) 1513 2
3 EmiyWallbank (17) 1634 4 AliceBurgin 17) 1619 g MysholaKirkham ~ (36) 1748 4
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‘A" 1:03:46
SarahJarvis (18) 16:05
RebeccaDonohue (18) 16:46

1.04:10
RhiannonSilson (16) 1550
CharlotteDouglas  (19) 16:23

‘B’ 1:.04:36
ShanMansfield (23) 1601
CarolGlover (20) 1645
‘A" 1:04:40
Jodie Spencer (26) 16:36
Kate Titlow (21) 1632

1:04:54
RWalcottNolan ~ (22) 1524
ChristineLathwell (22) 17:00

‘A’ 1:05:01
Vicky Tester (21) 1621
SophieVoller (23) 1619
‘B’ 1:05:36
LisaDaSilva (24) 1550
KateGreen (24) 1733

1:05:37
JoanneRitson (30) 16:.03
Nicky StClair (25) 1740

1:05:38
LucyHack (25) 1610
Steph Spencer (26) 1711

‘A’ 1.05:52
JoanneFifield (41) 1720
NaomiEaton (27) 1616

‘B’ 1:06:06
ErinWhitla (33) 1625
JaneFanning (28) 1619
1:06:30
JennyHorne (45) 1651
Ellie Sprake (29) 16:28

1:06:39
JennyO'Brien (44) 17:28
Lucie Custance (30) 1550

1:06:44
KatyGreen (37) 1723
SharonJohnstone (31) 16:19

‘A" 1:06:49
DeniseSanders  (31) 1742
SarahMacKness (32) 1652

1:06:56
SophieSheldrake  (39) 1651
HannahViner (33) 1644

‘A" 1.07:06
BeverleyHartigan (27) 17:17
ZaraHydePeters  (34) 1648
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ERRA Road Relay Championships
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 12th October 2013

35  Wolverhampton &Bilston ‘A’ 1:07:16 53  Wolverhampton & Bilston ‘B’ 1:12:51
1 TessClarke (35) 1607 2 HelenKemp (35) 1635 1 KathrynMorgans (59) 1731 2 HayleyRichards (57) 1752
3 KayOakley (40) 1801 4 AudreyWilson  (35) 1633 3 RebeccaOakley (52) 1823 4 SueWeatheroum (53) 1905
36 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 1:07:18 54  Heanor Running Club ‘A’ 1:13:45
1 DaniBames (25 1534 2 EmilyAmstrong  (29) 1701 1 |ouiselnsley (52) 1639 2 JilBurke (63) 1751
3 CharlotteFirth (28) 1641 4 BexMyers (36) 1802 3 RitaFisher (53) 1956 4 RoselLeivers (54) 1919
37 HorwichRMIHarriers - 107:20 55  Royal Sutton Coldfield Athleti 1:14:27
1 RachelJones (39) 1618 2 LyndseyBrindle  (42) 17.00 1 AmyJohnson (58) 17:22 2 LamaPartridge  (56) 17:48
3 DebraCampbel  (37) 1704 4 MariaLowe (37) 1658 3 KateMcBrien (62) 2232 4 AndreaDeathridge (55) 16145
38 Woodford Green Ac With Essex L 1:07:36 56 Birchfield Harriers ‘C’ 1:14:29
1 KGundersen (43) 1626 2 EmiyMoss (34) 1616 1 AjmeeHopcroft  (60) 17:33 2 GeraldineTaylor (61) 18:16
3 SaraBird (25 1532 4 EvieServanti (38) 1922 3 KimberleyThomas (55) 2007 4 SarahHopcroft — (56) 18:33
39 .Salford Harriers & AC ‘A’ 1:07:45 57 Birmingham RunningA&T 1:15:01
1 LouiseGeldart (70) 1849 2 BeverleySimons (54) 1546 1 pannieleBogue  (67) 1819 2 ClaireHotchkiss  (66) 19:07
3 TessaWalker (39) 1600 4 TaniaHemandez (39) 1710 3 KemiseJames (58) 19:15 4 DaisyWilson (57) 1820
40  NottsAC A’ 1:08:03 58 SpaStriders 1:15:07
1 LaurajaneDay  (26) 1539 2 JoanneFinch (32) 1659 1 syzanneStannard (71) 1901 2 CWhitehouse (68) 19:03
3 LindseyHarper (44) 1822 4 CatherineCharton (40) 17:03 3 \vjickiSmith (61) 1909 4 JoKirby (58) 1754
41 Birchfield Harriers ‘B’ 1:08:12 59 Bournville Harriers ‘B’ 1:15:50
1 CalyRead (33) 1605 2 DanielleJohnson  (40) 17.05 1 FionaHeathBrown (68) 1844 2 LauraGale (67) 1909
3 SueStreetHall (33) 1649 4 ValCarter (41) 1813 3 JpelahayeSlater (59) 1850 4 LisaCartwright  (59) 19.07
42 BarrowRunners _ 1:08:32 60 Wolverhampton & Bilston ‘C’ 1:17:20
1 Emiywhitmore ~ (34) 1606 2 LouiseHarman  (46) 1723 1 caolineHingley  (72) 1904 2  JennyWilson (65) 1816
3 NatashaCuthbert (41) 17:18 4 NaomiHarvey (42) 1745 3 HolyBaddeley ~ (63) 2022 4 RaeMoorhouse  (60) 19:38
43 SwanseaHarriers ‘C’ 1:08:52 61 BanburyHarriers AC 1:17:41
1 AmandaJones  (48) 1631 2 ElinDavies (48) 1727 1 MichelleBartlett ~ (64) 1753 2 RebeccaBiegel (69) 20:13
3 ElenGallie (43) 1701 4 lonaEvans (43) 1753 3 LisaAnsel (65) 2122 4 RosdindKeling  (61) 1813
44  Belgrave Harriers ‘B” 1:09:15 62 Rugby&Northampton AC 1:19:11

1 JosephineRhodes (47) 1631 2 FionaMaycock  (36) 1615 7 ApgelaCopson  (66) 1811 2 PaticiaGamer  (71) 21:49
3 VickiGoodwin (46) 1841 4 FionaMaddocks — (44) 1748 3 sysanlawrence (64) 1918 4 CatherineWiliams (62) 1953

45 Bournville Harriers ‘A’ 1:09:43 63 HarboroughAC 1:19:21
1 NicolaSykes (32) 1602 2 MarianneHensman (51) 1803 1 jacquieHanmer  (63) 1749 2 KarenBrooks (60) 1749
3 LindaHowell (47) 1736 4 Lauraleslie (45) 1802 3 LinFarrow (60) 21:28 4 MariseTaylor (63) 22115
46  Bromsgrove & Redditch 1:09:52 64  Holmfirth Harriers AC 1:20:27
1 KatyAnderson  (55) 1644 2 SallyHogan (43) 1635 1 ClaireLeaver (56) 1656 2 KirstyHenderson (63) 19:03
3 TamaraBall (45) 1750 4  MelanieHepke (46) 1843 3 EmmaSerjeant (57) 2007 4 AdrienneDewhirst (64) 24:21
47 ValeRoyal AC ‘B’ 1:10:24 65 Kenilworth Runners 1:20:29
1 KerryRiey (53) 1642 2 EmmalouisePyalt (52) 1743 1 pennieSandell (75) 2004 2 SaraHabib (70) 1951
3 JadeEvans (61) 1912 4 AmeliaPetitt (47) 1647 3 SheelaKennedy (66) 2143 4 StefLunn (65) 1851
48  TiptonHarriers ‘B’ 1:10:31 66 Bournville Harriers ‘C’ 1:25:55
1 JuieCaddick ~ (42) 1623 2 HayleyJennings (28) 1607 1 BeckyHampson (76) 2021 2 JudeGlynn (72) 2040
3 SusannahDavies (29) 1700 4 OrsolinaMartno  (48) 2101 3 EmilyHolden (67) 2201 4 GayleFatchett (66) 22553
49 Liverpool Harriers & AC ‘B> 1:10:39 | lete T .
1 ElzabethEgan  (45) 1628 2 HannahWhiteside (50) 17:33 'I'COMpiete leams:
3 LauraMurphy (48) 1815 4 MicheleMurphy  (49) 1823 Leamington Cycling & Athletic

. 1 MonicaWiliamson (46) 1630 2 CorinneMoss (59) 19.07
50 RotherhamHarriers & AC ‘B’ 1:10:51 3 EmmaRoberts (56) 20:20
1 MaryJenkinson (57) 1708 2 JessicaMangham (55) 1742 Leigh Harriers & AC
3 JessicaFreeman (49) 1805 4 ColetteBunker (50) 1756 1 LauraRiches (22) 1525 2 SarahGriffiths (20) 1611
51 Solihull & Small Heath Athleti ‘A" 1:11:38 Charnwood AC B’
1 MeganBlake (41) 1620 2 SharonMcGany  (49) 1739 1 ClaireSmith (44) 1627 2 ClareMcKitick — (38) 1623
3 JuliaGilbride (50) 1910 4 RebeccaFreeman (51) 1829

. (~ 1.10. Bedford & County AC ‘B’
52 Serpentine RC ¢z 1 AlanahHaris  (54) 1643 2 EmiyRelon @7) 1653
1 llonaBagi (62) 1743 2 JenniferBradley (62) 1815
3 JoannaBeak (54) 1851 4 Deannalaforet (52) 1723
ort
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ERRA Road Relay Championships
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 12th October 2013

Westbury Harriers ‘B’
Vicky Jones (65) 1757 2 TamsinChick

Coventry Godiva Harriers ‘B’
1 MistianneFeeney (61) 17.37 2 EilleenWiliams

Notts AC ‘B’
1 WendyKane (77) 2112 2 FranReed

Team Bath Athletics Club
1 ImogenWolsey (10) 1503

Solihull & Small Heath Athleti ‘B’
1 LianneRedden (69) 1846

Thames Valley Harriers ‘C
1 MaireGorman (73) 1911

Heanor Running Club ‘B’

1 SarahFullaway

Fastest of all legs
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Gemma Steel
Emelia Gorecka
Stephanie Twell
Lillian Partridge
Juliet Potter

Tish Jones
Rebecca Straw
Sara Treacy
Louise Small
Andrea Clement
Jessica Andrews
Jane Potter

Beth Potter

Chloe Richardson
Rachel Felton
Caryl Jones
Fiona Thompson
Montana Jones
Claire Duck
Andrea Whitcombe
Amy Griffiths
Claire Martin

E HoskerThornhil
Rebecca Murray
Imogen Wolsey
Claire Jacobs
Grace Baker
Georgie Bruinvels
lona Lake

Kelly Rushton
Jessie Sanzo
Stephanie Burns
Anna Burton
Rowena Cole
Sarah Benson
Samantha Johnson
Ellie Stevens
Bryony Proctor
Rachael Burns
Laura Spence
Tessa McCormick
Emma D’Alton
Catherine Ansell
Abbie Hetherington
Sophie Connor

Heather Timmins

(74) 1919

Charnwood
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Charnwood
Belgrave H
Birchfield
Birchfield
Aldershot
Serpentine
Aldershot
Charnwood
Shaftesbur
Birchfield
Shaftesbur
Swansea Ha
Thames Val
Aldershot
Leeds City
Swansea Ha
Aldershot
Telford Ac
Aldershot
Bedford &
Team Bath
Tipton Har
Aldershot
Aldershot
City Of No
City Of No
Bristol &
Rotherham
Bristol &
Coventry G
Tipton Har
Rotherham
Birchfield
Aldershot
Liverpool
Rotherham
Vale Royal
Westbury H
Herne Hill
Border Har
Shaftesbur
Thames Val
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(58) 17:36

(64) 1934

(73) 21:30

13:49
14:04
14:06
14:07
14:09
14:19
14:22
14:25
14:25
14:26
14:30
14:33
14:33
14:35
14:38
14:38
14:39
14:43
14:51
14:52
14:53
14:55
15:00
15:03
15:03
15:04
15:06
15:06
15:07
15:08
15:09
15:10
15:13
15:13
15:14
15:14
15:14
15:16
15:19
15:19
15:20
15:21
15:22
15:22
15:23
15:23
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47 R WalcottNolan
= Julia Jagger
49 Laura Riches

52
53
54
55
56

58
59
60
61
62

98

Laura Gent
Sophie Lovell
Diane McVey
Sian Edwards
Lucy Crookes
Sara Bird
Dani Barnes
Rachel Purdy

Luton Athl
Hallamshir
Leigh Harr
Aldershot
Bristol &
Wilmslow R
Swansea Ha
Leeds City
Woodford G
Windsor Sl
City Of No

Alaw BeynonThomasSwansea Ha

Sophie Whiteside
Nicola Squires
Laura-jane Day
Natalie Shaw
Victoria Crawford
Katie Parry
Sheena Allport
Elysia Ridley
Natasha Peters
Beverley Simons
Victoria Walker
Lucie Custance
Lisa DaSilva
Rhiannon Silson
Ellie Matthews
Gwen Kinsey
Fiona Love
Fiona Bell

Anna Critchlow
Tessa Walker
Shan Mansfield
Natasha Hatswell
Nicola Sykes
Joanne Ritson
Sarah Jarvis
Cally Read
Sarah Pemberton
CeriAnne Santos
Emily Whitmore
Tess Clarke
Hayley Jennings
Katie Meredith
Lucy Hack

Claire McMahon
Sarah Griffiths
Amie Fithern
Kate Spilsbury
Helen Palmer
Tracy Barlow
Louise Blizzard
Fiona Maycock

100 Emily Moss

Naomi Eaton

102 Samantha Amend
103 AmberSian Magee

Rachel Jones

105 Sophie Voller

Alice Burgin

Jane Fanning
Sharon Johnstone
Rosie Keane

110 Megan Blake
111 Sam LudlowTaylor

Vicky Tester

113 Julie Caddick

Liverpool
Hallamshir
Notts Ac
Derby AC
Serpentine
Leeds City
Thames Val
Swansea Ha
Bedford &
Salford Ha
Shaftesbur
Clapham Ch
Thames Val
Border Har
City Of No
Stroud & D
Clapham Ch
Hallamshir
Thames Val
Salford Ha
Swansea Ha
Rotherham
Bournville
Herne Hill
Liverpool
Birchfield
Serpentine
Swansea Ha
Barrow Run
Wolverhamp
Tipton Har
Highgate H
Derby AC
Luton Athl
Leigh Harr
Tipton Har
Vale Royal
Serpentine
Thames Val
Belgrave H
Belgrave H
Woodford G
Stroud & D
Belgrave H
Charnwood
Horwich R
Westbury H
Bedford &
Serpentine
Wilmslow R
Luton Athl
Solihull &
Serpentine
Westbury H
Tipton Har

email graham@race-results.co.uk
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15:24
15:24
15:25
15:25
15:25
15:26
15:29
15:30
15:32
15:34
15:34
15:35
15:36
15:37
15:39
15:42
15:42
15:44
15:44
15:44
15:46
15:46
15:47
15:50
15:50
15:50
15:50
15:52
15:54
15:58
15:59
16:00
16:01
16:02
16:02
16:03
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:06
16:06
16:07
16:07
16:07
16:10
16:11
16:11
16:11
16:12
16:14
16:14
16:15
16:15
16:16
16:16
16:17
16:18
16:18
16:19
16:19
16:19
16:19
16:19
16:20
16:21
16:21
16:23

ort
Soft



Charlotte Douglas
Clare McK:ittrick
116 Jane Wassell
117 Erin Whitla

118 K Gundersen

119 Claire Smith

= Melanie Wilkins
121 Ellie Sprake

= Elizabeth Egan
123 Monica Williamson
124 Josephine Rhodes
= Amanda Jones

= Hannah Fletcher
127 Kate Titlow

= Karen Ellison
129 Katie Mellor

= Audrey Wilson
131 Emily Wallbank

= Heather Fisher
133 Rachel Olivant
Clare McKeown
Helen Kemp
Sally Hogan

137 Jodie Spencer
138 Clare Thompson
139 Louise Insley
140 Jennie Guard
141 Charlotte Firth
142 Lynne Hill

= Kerry Riley

144 Alanah Harris
145 Katy Anderson

= Hannah Viner
147 Carol Glover

= Andrea Deathridge
149 Rebecca Donohue
150 Amelia Pettitt

151 Zara HydePeters
152 Sue StreetHall
153 Sophie Sheldrake
= Jenny Horne

155 Sarah MacKness
156 Emily Relton

157 Vivian McConnell
= Claire Leaver
159 Maria Lowe

160 Joanne Finch
161 Christine Lathwell
Lyndsey Brindle
Katie Elliot

= Susannah Davies
165 Emily Armstrong
= Ellen Gallie

167 Catherine Charlton
168 Debra Campbell
169 Danielle Johnson
170 Mary Jenkinson

= Helen Winsor
172 Tania Hernandez
173 Steph Spencer
174 Gemma Rous
175 Beverley Hartigan
176 Natasha Cuthbert
177 Michelle Clarke

= Joanne Fifield
179 Amy Johnson

180 Deanna Laforet

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

ERRA Road Relay Championships
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 12th October 2013

Border Har
Charnwood
Stroud & D
Serpentine
Woodford G
Charnwood
Belgrave H
Sheffield
Liverpool
Leamington
Belgrave H
Swansea Ha
Hallamshir
Vale Royal
Herne Hill
Thames Val
Wolverhamp
Bedford &
Sheffield
Derby AC
Border Har
Wolverhamp
BromsRedd
Vale Royal
Sheffield
Heanor Run
Leeds City
Windsor Sl
Tipton Har
Vale Royal
Bedford &
BromsRedd
Highgate H
Swansea Ha
Royal Sutt
Liverpool
Vale Royal
Coventry G
Birchfield
Highgate H
Sheffield
Telford Ac
Bedford &
Bristol &
Holmfirth
Horwich R
Notts Ac
Luton Athl
Horwich R
Westbury H
Tipton Har
Windsor Sl
Swansea Ha
Notts Ac
Horwich R
Birchfield
Rotherham
Serpentine
Salford Ha
Derby AC
Highgate H
Coventry G
Barrow Run
Telford Ac
Stroud & D
Royal Sutt
Serpentine

B
A
B
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16:23
16:23
16:24
16:25
16:26
16:27
16:27
16:28
16:28
16:30
16:31
16:31
16:31
16:32
16:32
16:33
16:33
16:34
16:34
16:35
16:35
16:35
16:35
16:36
16:37
16:39
16:40
16:41
16:42
16:42
16:43
16:44
16:44
16:45
16:45
16:46
16:47
16:48
16:49
16:51
16:51
16:52
16:53
16:56
16:56
16:58
16:59
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:01
17:01
17:03
17:04
17:05
17:08
17:08
17:10
17:11
17:14
17:17
17:18
17:20
17:20
17:22
17:23

= Louise Harman

= Katy Green

183 Elin Davies

= Cassandra Power
185 Jenny O’Brien

186 Kathryn Morgans
187 Kate Green

= Hannah Whiteside

= Aimee Hopcroft
190 Linda Howell

= Tamsin Chick

= Janine Ellis

193 Mistianne Feeney
194 Sharon McGarry
195 Nicky StClair

196 Jessica Mangham

= Denise Sanders
198 llona Bagi

= Emmalouise Pyatt
200 Naomi Harvey
201 Fiona Maddocks

= Larna Partridge

= Myshola Kirkham
204 Jacquie Hanmer

= Karen Brooks
206 Tamara Ball
207 Jill Burke
208 Hayley Richards
209 Michelle Bartlett

= lona Evans
211 Jo Kirby
212 Colette Bunker
213 Vicky Jones
214 Kay Oakley
215 BexMyers

= Laura Leslie
217 Marianne Hensman
218 Jessica Freeman
219 Angela Copson
220 Rosalind Kelling

= Val Carter
222 Laura Murphy

= Jennifer Bradley
224 Geraldine Taylor

= Jenny Wilson
226 Dannielle Bogue
227 Daisy Wilson
228 Lindsey Harper
229 Rebecca Oakley

= Michelle Murphy
231 Rebecca Freeman
232 Sarah Hopcroft
233 Vicki Goodwin
234 Melanie Hepke
235 Fiona HeathBrown
236 Lianne Redden
237 Louise Geldart
238 J DelahayeSlater
239 Stef Lunn

= Joanna Beak
241 Suzanne Stannard
242 Kirsty Henderson

= C Whitehouse
244 Caroline Hingley
245 Sue Weatherburn
246 Lisa Cartwright

= Corinne Moss

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Barrow Run
Wilmslow R
Swansea Ha
Clapham Ch
Clapham Ch
Wolverhamp
Thames Val
Liverpool
Birchfield
Bournville
Westbury H
Wilmslow R
Coventry G
Solihull &
Herne Hill
Rotherham
Telford Ac
Serpentine
Vale Royal
Barrow Run
Belgrave H
Royal Sutt
Coventry G
Harborough
Harborough
BromsRedd
Heanor Run
Wolverhamp
Banbury Ha
Swansea Ha
Spa Stride
Rotherham
Westbury H
Wolverhamp
Windsor Sl
Bournville
Bournville
Rotherham
Rugby & No
Banbury Ha
Birchfield
Liverpool
Serpentine
Birchfield
Wolverhamp
Birmingham
Birmingham
Notts Ac
Wolverhamp
Liverpool
Solihull &
Birchfield
Belgrave H
BromsRedd
Bournville
Solihull &
Salford Ha
Bournville
Kenilworth
Serpentine
Spa Stride
Holmfirth
Spa Stride
Wolverhamp
Wolverhamp
Bournville
Leamington

email graham@race-results.co.uk
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17:23
17:23
17:27
17:27
17:28
17:31
17:33
17:33
17:33
17:36
17:36
17:36
17:37
17:39
17:40
17:42
17:42
17:43
17:43
17:45
17:48
17:48
17:48
17:49
17:49
17:50
17:51
17:52
17:53
17:53
17:54
17:56
17:57
18:01
18:02
18:02
18:03
18:05
18:11
18:13
18:13
18:15
18:15
18:16
18:16
18:19
18:20
18:22
18:23
18:23
18:29
18:33
18:41
18:43
18:44
18:46
18:49
18:50
18:51
18:51
19:01
19:03
19:03
19:04
19:05
19:07
19:07

ort
Soft



ERRA Road Relay Championships
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 12th October 2013

= Claire Hotchkiss Birmingham 19:07
249 Laura Gale Bournville B 19:09
= Vicki Smith Spa Stride 19:09
251 Julia Gilbride Solihull & A 19110
252 Maire Gorman Thames Val CcC 1911
253 Jade Evans Vale Royal B 19:12
254 Kerrise James Birmingham 19:15
255 Susan Lawrence Rugby & No 19:18
256 Rose Leivers Heanor Run A 19119
= Sarah Fullaway Heanor Run B 19:19
258 Evie Servanti Woodford G 19:22
259 Eileen Williams Coventry G B 19:34
260 Rae Moorhouse Wolverhamp C 19:38
261 Sara Habib Kenilworth 19:51
262 Catherine Williams Rugby & No 19:53
263 Rita Fisher Heanor Run A 1956
264 Pennie Sandell Kenilworth 20:04
265 Kimberley Thomas Birchfield Cc 20:.07
= Emma Serjeant Holmfirth 20:07
267 Rebecca Biegel Banbury Ha 20:13
268 Emma Roberts Leamington 20:20
269 Becky Hampson Bournville CcC 2021
270 Holly Baddeley Wolverhamp C 20:22
271 Jude Glynn Bournville C 2040
272 Orsolina Martino Tipton Har B 2101
273 Wendy Kane Notts Ac B 21:12
274 Lisa Ansell Banbury Ha 21:22
275 Lin Farrow Harborough 21:28
276 Fran Reed Notts Ac B 21:30
277 Sheela Kennedy Kenilworth 21:43
278 Patricia Garner Rugby & No 21:49
279 Emily Holden Bournville Cc 2201
280 Marise Taylor Harborough 22:15
281 Kate McBrien Royal Sutt 22:32
282 Gayle Fatchett Bournville C 2253
283 Adrienne Dewhirst Holmfirth 24:21
ort
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